Our Online Ordering System is Coming Soon - To request
special pricing, print and complete the form below and fax
your order request to 908-272-4236. We’ll respond with
pricing information to match your request.
Contact Info
First Name
Last Name
Business Name
Phone
Email
Shipping Info
Street
Address
City
State
Zip
How did you hear about Bugoff
Mattress Encasements?
Order Information
To receive a price quote, please select the items and quantities from the list
below:
Hotel BugOff Mattress Encasements
Description Item# Size Quantity
Twin 9" JABDBOM0109H 38x75x9
Twin 11" 38x75x11
Twin 13" JABDBOM0113H 38x75x13
Twin XL 9" 38x80x9
Twin XL 11" 38x80x11
Twin XL 13" 38x80x13
Full 9" JABDBOM0309H 54x75x9
Full 11" 54x75x11
Full 13" JABDBOM0313H 54x75x13
Full XL 9" 54x80x9
Full XL 11" 54x80x11
Full XL 13" 54x80x13
Queen 9" JABDBOM0509H 60x80x9
Queen 11" 60x80x11
Queen 13" JABDBOM0513H 60x80x13
Hotel King 9" 72x80x9
Hotel King 11" 72x80x11
Hotel King 13" 72x80x13
King 9" 76x80x9
King 11" 76x80x11
King 13" 76x80x13
Cal King 9" 72x84x9
Cal King 11" 72x84x11
Cal King 13" 72x84x13
Hotel BugOff Box Spring Encasements
Description Item # Size Quantity
Twin JABDBOB0001 38x74x9
Twin XL JABDBOB0002 38x79x9
Full JABDBOB0003 53x75x9
Full XL JABDBOB0004 53x79x9
Queen JABDBOB0005 59x79x9
Queen
12
JABDBOB0006 60x80x12
King (2
per Bed)
JABDBOB0007 38x79x9
Hotel
King (2 per
Bed)
JABDBOB0008 36x79x9
Cal King
(2 per Bed)
JABDBOB0009 36x83x9
Fax Your Order to the
Attention of Customer Service
Fax # 908-272-4236